
San Joaquin Chapter
As of Sept 2024 (Subject to changes)

AGENT COUNCIL LOCATION CHURCH

Joshua Heredia 2557 Turlock Sacred Heart

(209)277-7720 12780 Turlock All Saints

Joshua.Heredia@kofc.org 12847 Turlock Our Lady of the Assumption

Julio Chaparro 13104 Ceres St Jude

(626)806-0733 4178 Patterson Sacred Heart

Julio.Chaparro@kofc.org 11854 Ceres St Jude

                        2517 Newman St. Joachim

1311 Stockton St. Gertrudes

4784 Stockton St. Luke

10449 Stockton St. George

Julius Suero 10478 Stockton Presentation

(209)609-9799 10693 Manteca St. Anthony Claret

Julius.Suero@kofc.org 11009 Stockton St. Linus 

14247 Lockford St. Joachim

14531 Stockton St. Mary of the Assumption

16574 Stockton St. Bernadette's

Rafael Vega-coyazo 

(209)628-4327 
1986 Modesto Our Lady of Fatima

Rafael.Vega-coyazo@kofc.org 10694 Modesto St. Stanislaus

Rick Gomez    

(559)274-5967 
Rick.Gomez@kofc.org

2165 Sonora St. Patrick

4041 Tracy St. Bernard

5303 Oakdale St. Mary's

8709 Lodi St. Anne's

Pablo Contreras 13182 Oakdale St. Mary Annunciation

(559)270-1765 13321 Riverbank St. Francis of Rome

General Sales Manager 9724 Stockton Cathedral of the Annunciation

Pablo.Contreras@kofc.org 10661 San Andreas St. Andrew Church

11052 Stockton St. Michaels

11520 Stockton St. Edwards

13603 Lathrop Our Lady of Guadalupe

14499 Ripon St. Patrick

Steve Hudec   

(559)313-5610
10644 Modesto St. Joseph

steve.hudec@kofc.org 14123 Modesto Holy Family

3604 Hughson-Ceres St Patrick
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